
Day Month Date Start	Time End	Time Purpose
Thursday August 24 3:00PM 4:15PM Rehearsal
Thursday August 31 3:00PM 4:15PM Rehearsal
Thursday September 7 3:00PM 4:30PM Rehearsal
Sunday September	 10 8:25AM 10:00AM Mass	-	23rd	Sunday	in	Ordinary	Time
Thursday September	 14 3:00PM 4:15PM Rehearsal
Sunday September	 17 8:25AM 10:00AM Mass	-	24th	Sunday	in	Ordinary	Time
Thursday September	 21 3:00PM 4:15PM Rehearsal
Sunday September	 24 8:25AM 10:00AM Mass	-	25th	Sunday	in	Ordinary	Time
Thursday September 28 3:00PM 4:15PM Rehearsal
Sunday October	 1 8:25AM 10:00AM Mass	-	26th	Sunday	in	Ordinary	Time
Thursday October 5 3:00PM 4:15PM Rehearsal
Sunday October	 8
Thursday October	 12 3:00PM 4:15PM Rehearsal
Sunday October	 15 8:25AM 10:00AM Mass	-	28th	Sunday	in	Ordinary	Time
Thursday October 19 3:00PM 4:15PM Rehearsal
Sunday October	 22 8:25AM 10:00AM Mass	-	29th	Sunday	in	Ordinary	Time
Thursday October 26
Sunday October	 29 8:25AM 10:00AM Mass	-	30th	Sunday	in	Ordinary	Time
Thursday November 2 3:00PM 4:15PM Rehearsal
Sunday November 5 8:25AM 10:00AM Mass	-	31st	Sunday	in	Ordinary	Time
Thursday November 9 3:00PM 4:15PM Rehearsal
Sunday November	 12 8:25AM 10:00AM Mass	-	32nd	Sunday	in	Ordinary	Time
Thursday November	 16 3:00PM 4:00PM Rehearsal	
Thursday November	 16 4:00PM 4:45PM LITTLE	DRUMMER	BOY	AUDITIONS
Sunday November 19 NO	CHILDREN'S	CHOIR	-	THANKSGIVING	VACATION
Wednesday November 22 5:00PM 7:00PM Vigil	Mass	-	Thanksgiving	
Sunday November 26 NO	CHILDREN'S	CHOIR	-	THANKSGIVING	VACATION
Thursday November 30 3:00PM 4:00PM Rehearsal	-	(Ends	early	for	Drummer	Boy	Rehearsal)
Thursday November	 30 4:00PM 4:40PM LITTLE	DRUMMER	BOY	Rehearsal
Sunday December	 3 8:25AM 10:00AM Mass	-	First	Sunday	of	Advent
Thursday December	 7 3:00PM 4:15PM Rehearsal	
Saturday December	 9 11:45 2:00 Dress	Rehearsal	for	Christmas	Concert
Sunday December	 10 3:00 5:00 Christmas	Concert	(@4pm)
Thursday December	 14 3:00PM 4:15PM Rehearsal
Sunday December	 17 8:25AM 10:00AM Mass	-	Third	Sunday	of	Advent
Tuesday December	 19 5:30PM 8:00PM Christmas	Party	&	Caroling
Wednesday December	 20 5:30PM 6:30PM Dress	Rehearsal	#1	for	Drummer	Boys
Saturday December	 23 12:00PM 1:30PM Dress	Rehearsal	#2	for	Drummer	Boys
Sunday December	 24 TBA TBA Mass	-	Christmas	Eve

FALL	BREAK	-	NO	MASS

NO	REHEARSAL	-	Eleanor	with	students	at	All	State	Honor	Choir	in	NOLA
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